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2018 Kontejnery Louda MCR v autocrossu - Divize RB125

. Jezdec

. BROUSEK Stanislav jr.
. HORNIAKOVA Lea

. SVOBODOVA Kristyna

SIMEK Dominik

. KOLOMY Martin

. HENILANE Monta

. KUBATOVA Valentina
. OUREDNICEK Matsj
. ZDIMERA Albert

. DOUBRAVOVA Hana

Soutézici
Brousek Stanislav
Horniak Peter
Svoboda Jifi
Starosta Michal
Turkova Lucie
Svoboda Jifi
Kubat Jan
Ouredni¢ek Tomas
Novy Lubor
Doubrava Jifi

Auto - motor
Yamaha
Yamaha

MZ

Maprok DRT - Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda CBR
MZ 125
Yamaha
Yamaha

Nova Paka

Prerov

34
30
24
22
18
30

21

Dobrany

Dobrany

Pofici

Dolni Bousov

Hollabrunn
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103

91

80

74

55

52

39

35

20

16



